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Date Day 

01-04-23| Saturday 
02-04-23 | Sunday 
03-04-23| Monday 
04-04-23 Tuesday 

05-04-23 Wednesday 
06-04-23 

07-04-23Friday 
08-04-23 Saturday 

09-04-23 Sunday 
10-04-23 Monday 

Thursday 

11-04-23 Tuesday 

13-04-23 

15-04-23 

14-04-23 Friday 
Thursday 

19-04-23 

16-04-23 Sunday 

20-04-23 

Saturday 

17-04-23 Monday 

998889888888888888 

18-04-23 Tuesday 

22-04-23 

12-04-23 Wednesday Child labour -a social evil 

Thursday 
21-04-23 Friday 

Saturday 
23-04-23 Sunday 
24-04-23 Monday 

APRIL 2023 

Speech/ Feast & Festivals Days 
Seminar for Freshers & Teachers 

Adverse effect of Plastic Use 

29-04-23 Saturday 
30-04-23 Sunday 

Life history of Jesus Christ 
Good Friday 

KG Session (LKG & UKG) Begins; Air Pollution Day 2 
Being a good citizen 

Holy Saturday 
Easter 

Discipline 

Wednesday| Global warming 

Clean India, Green India 
B. R. Ambedkar jayanti 

Importance of co-education 

Friendship 
World Heritage Day 

Weekly Test (English) 
Weekly Test (Hindi) National Civil Sevice Day 

Ramzan(ld-ul-Fitr) 

Weekly Test (Maths) 

25-04-23 Tuesday 
26-04-23 Wednesday Weekly Test (S.St) 

Weekly Test (Science) 

27-04-23 Thursday Weekly Test (Sanskrit) 

28-04-23| Friday Junk food 

Team spirit 

Class / 
Holiday 

(1) 

Holiday 

Day 1 

Day 3 
Day 4 
Holiday 

Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Day 5 

Day 1 
Day 2 

Holiday 
Day 3 

Holiday 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 

Holiday 
OLday 

Day 4 

Day 5 
Day 1 

Day 2 
Day 3 

Day 4 

Holiday 



Date Day 

01.05-23 Monday 
02-05-23 Tuesday 
03-05-23 Wednesday 
04.05-23 Thursday 
05-05-23 Frday 
06-05-23 Saturday 
07-05-23 Sunday 
08-05-23 Monday 
09-05-23 Tuesday 
10-05-23 Wednesday 
11-05-23 Thursday 
12-05-23 Friday 
13-05-23 Saturday 
14-05-23 Sunday 
15-05-23 Monday 

16-05-23 Tuesday 
17-05-23 Wednesday 
18-05-23 Thursday 
19-05-23 Friday 
20-05-23 Saturday 

21-05-23 Sunday 
22-05-23 Monday 
23-05-23 Tuesday 
24-05-23 Wednesday 
25-05-23 Thursday 
26-05-23 Friday 
27-05-23 Saturday 
28-05-23| Sunday 
29-05-23 Monday 
30-05-23| Tuesday 

MAY 2023 

Speech I Feast & Festivals Days 

Domestic Staff Day Celebration 
Exercise makes the person healthy 
Books are good friend 
Impact of mobile 

Respect for elders 
The real jewel of life 

World Red Cross Day 
Will power 

Mothers Day 
Life history of Mahatma Gandhi 
Time is valuable 

Periodic Test I (Std I to Std X) Begins 

Periodic Test I (Std I to Std X) 
International Day of the Family 
Periodic Test I (StdI to Std X) 
Periodic Test I (Std I to Std X) 

Periodic Test I (Std I to Std X) 
End of Periodic Test I 

Summer Vacation 

Std. IX -X will be caad 
Sunin 

31-05-23 Wednesday Anti Tobacco Day 

Hol 

(2) 

Class | 
Holiday Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Hoiday 
Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Hoiday 
Day 1 

Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Holidays 
begin 
Holiday 

Holiday 



Date Day 

01-06-23 Thursday 
02-06-23| Friday 
03-06-23 Saturday 
04-06-23 Sunday 

05-06-23 Monday 
06-06-23 Tuesday 
07-06-23 Wednesday 
08-06-23 Thursday 
09-06-23 Friday 
10-06-23 Saturday 
11-06-23 Sunday 
12-06-23 Monday 
13-06-23 Tuesday 

15-06-23 Thursday 
16-06-23 Friday 
17-06-23 Saturday 

18-06-23 Sunday 

14-06-23 Wednesday Fathers Day 

19-06-23 Monday 

20-06-23 Tuesday 

21-06-23 Wednesday 
22-06-23 Thursday 
23-06-23 Friday 

25-06-23 Sunday 

JUNE 2023 

26-06-23 Monday 

Speech I Feast & Festivals Days 

27-06-23 Tuesday 

Intemational Day of the Innocent Chil ren 
Victims of Aggression 
World Environment Day 

School Reopens 

Poverty a curse 
Be honest 

24-06-23 Saturday Spelling Competition (English & Hindi) 

Good habits 

Simplicity 

International Day against Drug Abuse 

& llicit Trafficking 
Time is valuable 

28-06-23 Wednesday First president of India 
29-06-23 Thursday Eid-ul-Adha (Bakrid) 

(3) 

Class / 
Holiday 

en Holidays 

Holiday 

Holiday 

Holiday 
Classes 
Resume 

Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 

Holiday 
Day 2 

Day 3 
Day 4 
Holiday 
Day 5 30-06-23 Friday Indian youth 



Date Day 

01-07-23 Saturday 
02-07-23 Sunday 
03-07-23 Monday 
04.07-23 Tuesday 

O5-07-23 Wednesday 
06-07-23 Thursday 
07-07-23 Friday 
08-07-23 Saturday 
09-07-23 Sunday 
10-07-23 Monday 
11-07-23 Tuesday 

12-07-23 Wednesday 
13-07-23 Thursday 
14-07-23 Friday 
15-07-23 Saturday 
16-07-23 Sunday 
17-07-23 Monday 
18-07-23 Tuesday 
19-07-23 Wednesday 
20-07-23 Thursday 
21-07-23 Friday 
22-07-23 Saturday 

23-07-23 | Sunday 
24-07-23 Monday 
25-07-23 Tuesday 

26-07-23 Wednesday 
27-07-23 Thursday 
28-07-23 Friday 

29-07-23 | Saturday 
30-07-23 Sunday 

31-07-23 | Monday 

Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

JULY 2023 

Result of Periodic Test -| 

APJ. Abdul Kalam 
Forgive and forget 
Be loyal 

Work is worship 
Sadar Ballabh Bhai Patel 

Strengthen your character 

The key of success 

World Population Day 
Conquer anger 

Weekly Test (Maths) 
Weekly Test (S.St.) 
Weekly Test (English) 

Weekly Test (Hindi) 
Weekly Test (Sanskrit) 

Weekly Test (Science) 
Munshi Prem Chand 

All that glitters is not gold 
Eloquence (Hindi - English) for Class I to lII 

Bad effect of social media 
ISRO 

Meditation and health 
Road safety 
Save water: save life 

Muharram; National Sports Day 

Punctuality 
(4) 

Class I 
Holiday 

Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 

Holiday 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 

Hoiday 
Day 3 

Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 

Holiday 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 

Day 2 
Day 3 

Holiday 

Holiday 
Day 4 



Date Day 

03-08-23 Thursday 

01-08-23 Tuesday 
02-08-23 Wednesday Montessori I Term Exam 

04-08-23 Friday 
05-08-23 | Saturday 

06-08-23 Sunday 
07-08-23 Monday 
08-08-23 Tuesday 

10-08-23 Thursday 
11-08-23 Friday 

12-0&-23| Saturday 
13-08-23 Sunday 8088883088088 

14-08-23 | Monday 
15-08-23 | Tuesday 

AUGUST 2023 

Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

09-08-23| Wednesday| Udan pari P.T. Usha 

17-08-23 | Thursday 
18-08-23 Friday 
19-08-23 Saturday 

20-08-23 Sunday 
21-08-23 Monday 
22-08-23| Tuesday 
23-08-23 Wednesday 
24-08-23| Thursday 
25-08-23| Friday 

26-08-23 Saturday 
21 08-23 Sunday 
28-08-23 Monday 
29-08-23 Tuesday 

Montessori " Term Exam 

Montessori I Term Exam 

Montessori I Term Exam 

English Debate Compeition for IX & X 

Nightingale : Sarojni Naidu 
Raja Ram Mohan Ray 

Montessori I Term Exam (End of Ist Term Exam)) Day 4 

Mansarover Lake 

Taj Mahal 
Shubhash Chandra Bose 

Patriotism 

16-08-23 Wednesday Plants a good friend 
Independence Day 

Weekly Test (S.St.) 
Weekly Test (Maths) 
Weekly Test (Hindi), Montessori I Term Result 

Weekly Test (Science) 
Weekly Test (English) 

Weekly Test (Sanskrit) 
The gift of God 

My Mother 

Faith 

Humanity 

Class / 
Holiday 

30-08-23 Wednesday| Importance of sports 
31-08-23 Thursday Rakshabandhan 

Day 5 

(5) 

Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 

Holiday 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 

Celebrations 

Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 

GK Quiz Competition (House wise) Ill -V; VI -X Day 1 
Wortd Tourism Day 

Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 

Holiday 



eN 
Date Day 

01-09-23 Friday 
02-09-23 Saturday 
03-09-23 Sunday 
04-09-23 Monday 
05-09-23 Tuesday 
06-09-23 Wednesday 
07-09-23 Thursday 
08-09-23 Friday 
09-09-23 Saturday 
10-09-23 Sunday 
11-09-23 Monday 
12-09-23 Tuesday 

13-09-23 Wednesday 
14-09-23 Thursday 
15-09-23 Friday 
16-09-23 Saturday 
17-09-23 Sunday 
18-09-23 Monday 
19-09-23 Tuesday 
20-09-23 Wednesday 
21-09-23 Thursday 

22-09-23Friday 
23-09-23 Saturday 
24-09-23 Sunday 

25-09-23 | Monday 
26-09-23 | Tuesday 
27-09-23 Wednesday 
28-09-23 Thursday 

29-09-23 | Friday 
30-09-23 | Saturday 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

Kindness 

Fancy Dress Competition (LKG to Std. ) 

Mother Teresa 

Teachers Day 

Maintaining hygine 
Sri Krishna Janmashtami 

My aim in life 

India : Unity in diversity 

Meditation and health 

Science Practical X; Non violence 

Science Practical lX; Value in homework 
Hindi divas 

Mid Term Examination 

Half yearly Exam Std. I-X 

Half yearly Exam Std. I -X 
Half yearty Exam Std. I -X 
Half yearly Exam Std. I-X 

SSP. 

Half yearly Exam Std. I- X; Word peace day 
Half yearly Exam Std. |-X 

Half yearty Exam Std. | -X 

Half yearly Exam Std. | - X; never give up in life 
Half yearly Exam Std. I- X; Youth of India 
Half yearly Exam Std. I - X; Unemployment 
Half yearly Exam Std. |- X; Stage fear 

Half yearly Exam Std. I - X; Girls education 
Behaviour is greater then knowledge 

(6) 

Class | 
Holiday 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Ho 

Day 2 

Celebrations 
Day 3 

Holiday 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 

Day 3 
Day 4 

Holiday 
Day 5 

Day 1 

Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 

Day1 
Day 2 

Day 3 
Day 4 

Day 5 

Day 1 



Date Day 

01-10-23 Sunday 
02-10-23 Monday 
03-10-23 Tuesday 

06-10-23 Friday 

07-10-23 Saturday 
0810-23 Sunday 
09-10-23 Monday 
10-10-23| Tuesday 
11-10-23 Wednesday 
12-10-23 Thursday 

04-10-23| Wednesday World Animal Welfare Day 
05-10-23 Thursday Poet Kabir 

13-10-23 Friday 
14-10-23 Saturday 
15-10 23 
16-10-23| Monday 

Sunday 

17-10-23 Tuesday 
18-10-23 Wednesday 
19-10-23 Thursday 
20-10-23 Friday 
21-10-23 | Saturday 

2240-23 Sunday 

23-10-23 Monday 
24-10-23| Tuesday 

25-10-23| Wednesday 

OCTOBER 2023 

27-10-23 Friday 

Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

28-10-23| Saturday 
29-10-23 Sunday 
30-10-23 Monday 
31-10-23| Tuesday 

International Day of the Elderly 
Gandhi Jayanti 
Oldest University : Nalanda 

Samrat Ashok 

Result of Half Yearly Exam, PTM 

Music has healing power 
Father of modern science 

Traffic rules 
Our solar system 
Prevention is better than cure 

One Act Play for Class V| - VIll 

World Food Day 

Importance of dussehra 
Arya Bhatt 

Politeness 

My country 
Puja Holidays (Maha Saptami) uja HolldQys 

26-10-23| Thursday School Reopens 

Dussehra 

Importance of yoga 
Gautam Buddha 

Weekly Test (Science) 
Weekly Test (Maths) 

(7) 

Class / 
Holiday 

Holiday 
Holiday 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Holiday 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Holiday 
begins 
Holiday 

Classes 

Resume 

Day 3 
Day 4 
Holiday 
Day 5 
Day 1 



Date 

01-11-23 
02-11-23 Thursday 

3N NOVEMBER 2023 

03-11-23 Friday 

Day 

04-11-23 Saturday 

Wednesday 

05-11-23 Sunday 

08-11-23 

06-11-23Monday 
07-11-23 Tuesday 

O9-11-23 Thursday 
10-11-23| Friday 

Wednesday 

11-11-23 Saturday 
12-11-23 Sunday 
13-11-23 Monday 
14-11-23 | Tuesday 
15-11-23 Wednesday 
16-11-23 Thursday 
17-11-23 Friday 

20-11-23Monday 

25-11-23 

21-11-23 Tuesday 
22-11-23 Wednesday 

26-11-23 

23-11-23 Thursday 

24-11-23 Friday 

30-11-23 

Saturday 
Sunday 

27-11-23 Monday 

28-11-23 Tuesday 

Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

18-11-23 Saturday 
19-11-23 Sunday Chhat 

Weekly Test (Hindi) 

Thursday 

Weekly Test (S.St.) 
Weekly Test (English) 
Paragraph Writing for Class I-V (only English) 
Essay Writing for Class V| -X (only English) 

Weekly Test (Sanskrit) 
C.V. Raman 
Good Citizens 

Learning is the key of success 
Sachin Tendulkar 

Diwali 

Diwali & Chhat Puja Holiday Begins 

Chhat F orning) 
Diwo 

School Reopens 

Rani Laxmi Bai 
Old is gold 

29-11-23 Wednesday Information Technology 
Work is worship 

(8) 

Class I 
Holiday Day 2 
Day3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
88888888808888 
oleay 

Holiday 

Classes 
Resume 

Day 2 
Day 3 
Holiday 

Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 



Date Day 

01-12-23 Friday 
02-12-23 Saturday 
03-12-23 Sunday 
04-12-23 Monday 

05-12-23| Tuesday 

07-12-23 Thursday 
08-12-23 | Friday 
09-12-23 Saturday 

10-12-23 
11-12-23 Monday 
12-12-23 Tuesday 

13-12-23 Wednesday 
14-12-23 Thursday 
15-12-23 Friday 
16-12-23 Saturday 

06-12-23 Wednesday| Importance of goal in life 

1712-23 Sunday 
18-12-23 Monday 

19-12-23 Tuesday 

21-12-23 Thursday 
22-12-23 Friday 
23-12-23 Saturday 
24-12-23 Sunday 

25-12-23 | Monday 

DECEMBER 2023 

26-12-23 Tuesday 
27-12-23 | Wednesday 
28-12-23 Thursday 

Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

29-12-23 Friday 
30-12-23 Saturday 

World Aids Day 

Sundayuman Rights Day 

31-12-23 Sunday 

Homi Jahagir Bhabha 

Montessori | Term Exam; 
Periodic Test Il begins; PT -Il for IX -X 
Navy Day 
Importance of family 

Armed Forces Flag Day 
Importance of gratitude 
Human Rights 

Importance of morning walk 

20-12-23 | Wednesday| Mary and Joseph 

Hockey magician : Dhyan Chand 
Winter season 

Wonders of science 

Fundamental rights 
Our Constitution 

True meaning of Christmas 
Teaching of Jesus Christ 

Christmas Bells 
Santa Claus 

Christmas Celebration; Kissan Diwas 

Christmas Holiday & Winter Vacation 

Class / 
Holiday 

(9) 

Day 3 
Day 4 

Holiday 
Day 5 

Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Holiday 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 

Holiday 
Holidays 
Begin 

Winter Holidays 

Holiday 



Date Day 

01-01-24 | Monday 
02-01-24 | Tuesday 

04-01-24 Thursday 

03-01-24 Wednesday School Reopens 

05-01-24 Friday 
06-01-24 Saturday 
07-01-24 Sunday 
08-01-24 Monday 

11-01-24 Thursday 

12-01-24 Friday 
13-01-24 Saturday 

14-01-24Sunday 
15-01-24 Monday 

16-01-24 Tuesday 
17-01-24 

JANUARY 2024 

09-01-24 | Tuesday 
10-01-24 Wednesday History of Bharatnatyam 

18-01-24 Thursday 

Speech / Feast & Festivals Days 

19-01-24 Friday 
20-01-24Saturday 
21-01-24 | Sunday 
22-01-24Monday 
23-01-24 Tuesday 
24-01-24 Wednesday 
25-01-24 Thursday 
26-01-24 Friday 

27-01-24Saturday 
28-01-24 Sunday 
29-01-24 Monday 

The Holy River Ganga 
National Bird: Peacock 

Periodic Test - I| Result 

Indian Ocean 

Indian Flag: Tiranga 

Knowledge of power 
Family Value 

Folk Dance Competition for Class V| - X 

Wednesday The importance of self confidence 

Makar Sankranti 

The importance of self care 

Positive attitude 
Nelson Mandela 

B.R. Ambedkar 

Sardar Bhagat Singh 
Chandra Shekhar Azad 

Jallian wala bagh 
Importance of Constitution 
Republic Day 
Human Rights Day 

Honesty is the best policy 
30-01-24 Tuesday 
31-01-24 Wednesday Cormuption 

Martyrs' Day 

(10) 

Class I 
Holiday 

Classes 
Resume 

Day 3 
Day 4 

Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 

Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 

Day 3 
Day 4 
Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Celebrations 

Day 5 

Holiday 
Day 1 

Day 2 

Day 3 



Date Day 

01-02-24 Thursday 

02-02-24 Friday 
03-02-24 Saturday 
D 02-24 Sunday 

05-02-24 Monday 
|06-02-24 Tuesday 
07-02-24| Wednesday 
08-02-24 | Thursday 

09-02-24 Friday 
10-02-24 | Saturday 

1102-24 Sunday 

12-02-24 Monday 
13-02-24 Tuesday 

14-02-24 Wednesday 
15-02-24| Thursday 
16-02-24 Friday 
17-02-24 Saturday 

18-02-24 Sunday 
19-02-24 Monday 
20-02-24 Tuesday 

24-02-24 Saturday 
25-02-24 Sunday 
26-02-24 Monday 

FEBRUARY 2024 

27-02-24 | Tuesday 

Speech/ Feast & Festivals Days 
Shivaji 
Indian youth 
Indian Air Force 

Importance of Himalaya 
Maharana Pratap 

Chase the dream 
Child labour 

Empowerment of women 
Indian culture 

Temple of South India 

Importance of book 

Basant Panchami 
Believe in yourself 
Education of girl child 

Air pollution 

21-02-24 Wednesday 
22-02-24 Thursday Unity is strength 

23-02-24 Friday Global warming 

Happiness depends on ourselves 

Clean India, Green India 

Value of sports in students ife 

Patience 
28-02-24| Wednesday National Science Day 
29-02-24 Thursday Freedom 

Class I 
Holiday 

(11) 

Day 4 

Day 5 
Day 1 

Hoiday 
Day 2 

Day 3 

Day 4 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 

Holiday 
Day 3 

Day 4 

Final Examination Begins; Montessori ll Tern Day 4 
Character and success 

Holiday 
Day 5 

Day 1 
Day 2 

Holday 
Day 3 

Day 5 
Day 1 

Day 2 

Day 3 

Holday 
Day 4 

Day 5 
Day 1 

Dey 2 



Date Day 

01-03-24 Friday 
02-03-24 Saturday 

03-03-24 Sunday 
04-03-24 Monday 

06-03-24 Wednesday 
05-03-24 Tuesday End of Final Examination 

07-03-24 Thursday 
08-03-24| Friday 
09-03-24 Saturday 

10-03-24 | Sunday 
11-03-24 Monday 
12-03-24 Tuesday 
13-03-24 Wednesday 
14-03-24 Thursday 
15-03-24 Friday 

17-03-24 Sunday 
18-03-24 Monday 

16-03-24 Saturday Final Exam Result 

19-03-24 Tuesday 
20-03-24 Wednesday 

22-03-24 Friday 
23-03-24Saturday 

21-03-24 Thursday Book Purchase 

24-03-24| Sunday 
25-03-24 Monday 
26-03-24 Tuesday 

|27-03-24 Wednesday 
|28-03-24 Thursday 
29-03-24Friday 

Speech /I Feast & Festivals Days 

30-03-24 Saturday 

MARCH 2024 

|3103-24 | Sunday 

Maha-Shivratri; Intermational Womens Day 

Bihar Diwas 

Holi 

Good Friday 
Holy Saturday 
Easter 

(12) 

Class | 
Holiday 
Day 3 
Day 4 
Holiday 
Day 5 
Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 

Holiday 
Day 4 

Hoicay 
Day 5 

Day 1 
Day 2 
Day 3 

Day 4 

oiday 

Holiday 
Holidays 

Holiday 

Holiday 
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